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39e Rallye régional a St-Germain-La-Campagne
4e Rallye régional VHC "Jacques COURAGEUX"
25 et 26 aout 2018

TIMING PREVISIONNEL
Kilométrages
N°CH ITINERAIRES Liaisons| ES | 7PV | Tricolore c:;zl’:;‘rz;t
CH 0 Parc fermé - Podium St Germain 16:00 17:00
Entrée assistance 0 0015 | 1615 | 1745
CH 0A [Sortie assistance
CH1 JAvantES1 4 00:15 16:30 17:30
DEPART ES 1 3,8 00:03 16:33 17:33
CH 1A |Entrée Parc fermé - St Germain 6,1 00:15 16:48 17:48
CH 1B Parc fermé - Podium St Germain 07:00 08:00
Entrée assistance 0 0030 | 07:30 |  08:30
CH 1C [Sortie assistance
CH2 JAvant ES 2 6,1 00:15 07:45 08:45
DEPART ES 2 9,5 00:03 07:48 08:48
CH3 |AvantES3 1,5 00:15 08:03 09:03
DEPART ES 3 3,8 00:03 08:06 09:06
CH 3A |Entrée Regroupement 3,5 00:10 08:16 09:16
CH 3B Sortie Regfoupement 02:00 10:16 11:16
Entrée assistance 0 0030 | 1046 | 11:46
CH 3C [Sortie assistance
CH4 JAvant ES 4 6,1 00:15 11:01 12:01
DEPART ES 4 9,5 00:03 11:04 12:04
CH5 |AvantES5 1,5 00:15 11:19 12:19
DEPART ES 5 3,8 00:03 11:22 12:22
CH 5A |Entrée Regroupement 3,5 00:10 11:32 12:32
CH 5B Sortie Regfoupement 02:00 13:32 14:32
Entrée assistance 0 0040 | 1412 | 1512
CH 5C [Sortie assistance
CHG6 JAvant ES6 6,1 00:15 14:27 15:27
DEPART ES 6 9,5 00:03 14:30 15:30
CH 6A | Entrée Parc fermé 1,6 00:15 14:45 15:45
40,0 39,9
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